
Sl.No Name Designation Email 

1 Dr. Bindu P (Palakkal) Associate Professor bindup@gecskp.ac.in 

2 Anwar Hussain M Associate Professor anwarhussainm@gecskp.ac.in 

3 Shamla. B Associate Professor shamlasafin@yahoo.com 

4 Rani. L Associate Professor ranil@gecskp.ac.in 

5 Hariprasad B Assistant Professor hpmalabar@gmail.com 

6 Vishnuprasad K Assistant Professor vishnuprasad@gecskp.ac.in 

7 Lincy K Assistant Professor lincyk.45@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Anitha R Assistant Professor r.anitha385@gmail.com 

9 Dr R Jayadevan Assistant Professor rjayadevan@gecskp.ac.in 

10 Gayathri A Assistant Professor gayathri.a.2791@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Sheela V K Assistant Professor sheelavk@gecskp.ac.in 

12 Gargi S Assistant Professor (Adhoc) gargisree45@gmail.com 

13 Dileep M Assistant Professor (Adhoc) dileepmadhavan@gecskp.ac.in 

14 Nirmal M R Assistant Professor (Adhoc) nirmalambadi6@gmail.com 

15 Nirmala K V Instructor Grade 1 nirmala2017s@gmail.com 

 


